
CENTER SCHEDULE 
Closure and Early Dismissal Days 

2020 - 2021 

DAY OF THE WEEK DATES CLOSED DAYS 

1. 4th of July - Friday 07/03/2020 CLOSED 

2. Staff PD Training - Wednesday 08/26/2020 CLOSED 

3. Staff PD Training - Thursday 08/27/2020 CLOSED 

4. Company Debriefing Day - Friday  08/28/2020 CLOSED 

5.  Labor Day - Monday 09/07/2020 CLOSED 

6.  Thanksgiving Day - Thursday 11/26/2020 CLOSED 

7.  Thanksgiving Break - Friday 11/27/2020 CLOSED 

8. Christmas Eve- Thursday 12/24/2020 CLOSE AT  2:00pm 

9.  Christmas Day - Friday 12/25/2020 CLOSED 

10. New Year’s Eve- Thursday 12/31/2020 CLOSE AT  2:00pm 

11.  New Year’s Day - Friday 01/01/2021 CLOSED 

12. MLK Holiday - Monday 01/18/2021 CLOSED 

13.  Staff PD Day - Thursday 04/01/2021 CLOSED 

14.  Good Friday Holiday - Friday 04/02/2021 CLOSED 

15.  Memorial Day - Monday 05/31/2021 CLOSED 

16.  SNOW DAY* *TBA CLOSED 

17.  SNOW DAY* *TBA CLOSED 

 


